
Subject Area and Catalog # Course Description/Title Units Start Date End Date Scheduled Day/Time Instructor
BIOS 3115 Basic Biometry 3 8/14/2024 12/6/2024 Tue 3p - 6p Anand Paul

0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

NURS 3351 Adulth Health Nursing Theory 4 8/14/2024 12/6/2024 Tues 8a - 12p Danielle Rogers
Adele Harrell
Carol Lineberry
Alicia Williams
Marlee Schreiber

NURS 3356 Mental Health Nursing Theory 3 8/14/2024 12/6/2024 Mon 9a - 12p Scott Bellanger
Mark Lanpher
Steven Pouey
Sam Mauldin

NURS 3362 Adult Health Practicum 2 8/14/2024 12/6/2024 Thr/Fri Day Carol Lineberry
Thur/Fri Eve Gwendolyn Stewart-Woods

Danielle Rogers
Alicia Williams
Brent Thibodeaux
Marlee Schreiber

NURS 3366 Mental Health Practium 1 8/14/2024 12/6/2024 Wed/Thur Day/Eve Steven Pouey
Fri Day/Eve Scott Bellanger
Sat & Sun as needed Mark Lanpher

Sam Mauldin
0
0

NURS 3372 Adult Health Sim/Lab 1 8/14/2024 12/6/2024 Wed 8a - 12pm Carol Lineberry
Marlee Schreiber
Alicia Williams
Danielle Rogers

0
0
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